Remote Fixture
Illuminating the Dark
Decorating the Day
The Camray™ Series combines the photometrical performance to
a visually appealing design.
An efficient reflector combined with two Xenon lamps deliver an
incredible center-to-center spacing.
The die-cast aluminum housing is offered in a wide range of

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual product.
Ordering Information Example: CAM/LX6-OW6
Series
CAM = remote fixture -40°C to +60°C (-40°C to +140°C)
Options
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
Lamp Wattage
/LX6 = 6V-6W Xenon lamps
/LX10* = 6V-10W Xenon lamps
Color
-OW = off-white
-B = black
-BZ = dark bronze
-PG = platinum gray
*Other colors available at
a premium.